Numero

Date Camions
30/05/2024 -1\ AL 0]

30/05/2024 [[:17 =14 10

ofo|sfwlrn|=

Nature

Gasoil

Observation

Capacité

Manquant

Capacité Restant

Prix

670 XOF

Montant totale Montant Payé Reste a payer

30 150 000 XOF

30 150 000 XOF

Statut Paiement Date

Gasoil

45 000

45 000

670 XOF

30 150 000 XOF

30 150 000 XOF

Montant Total 60 300 000 XOF

Montant payé 0 XOF

Reliquat 60 300 000 XOF



